Tropos TRO620
Product overview
The TRO620 is built specifically for utility, oil and gas,
mining and industrial applications that monitor and control
field automation endpoints such as intelligent electrical
devices, industrial process controllers and SCADA
devices. It supports contemporary applications like video
surveillance and other streaming applications, while the

plans, refer to Power Grids wireless standard hardware
and software support agreement.
Ordering information
Product number Product description
T6200C100D201011 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-12 LTE (AT&T, FirstNet Ready, Verizon, CBRS)
T6200C500D200011 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-12 LTE (Global, CBRS)
T6200C500D204011 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-12 LTE (Russia)
T6200D100D201011 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router,Cat-4 LTE (ANTERIX ACTIVE™)
Product number Product description
ANKITR2LTE1G Remote mount kit for TRO620 – Cellular, GNSS
TRO620 Models
Accessory Kits